SAFEGUARD UV SYSTEMS™
SUP SERIES
Commercial U-Shaped Polymer
SUP Series SafeGUARD UV Systems feature a compact “U” vessel port
orientation for a reduced footprint. The robust Schedule-80 Modified
PVC plastic construction is ideal for corrosive saltwater environments.
SUP vessels are tested for an operating pressures up to 50 PSI,
outperforming comparable polypropylene and HDPE models. The efficient

UV Vessel Dimensions*
(A x B x C)
Power Enclosure Dimensions
(H x W x D)
Inlet/Outlet
Port(s) (Flange)
Amps Max Load
@ 120/230 VAC
Max.
PSI/Bar
30 mJ/cm2**
GPM/LPM
180 mJ/cm2**
GPM/LPM
AVAILABLE IN 120 VAC OR 240 VAC
SUP4010604B11 1/130 130 40 52" x 6" x 47" 16" x 14" x 8.4" 4" 2.1/1.0 50/3.4 66/249 11/42
SUP4020604B11 2/130 260 80 52" x 6" x 47" 16" x 14" x 8.4" 4" 3.9/2.0 50/3.4 112/424 18/68
SUP4030604B11 3/130 390 120 52" x 6" x 47" 16" x 14" x 8.4" 4" 5.8/289 50/3.4 161/609 27/102
SUP4030806B11 3/130 390 120 54" x 8" x 47" 16" x 14" x 8.4" 6" 5.8/289 50/3.4 228/863 38/144
SUP4040806B11 4/130 520 160 54" x 8" x 47" 20.2" x 16.3" x 8.4" 6" 7.5/3.7 50/3.4 296/1120 49/185
SUP4050806B11 5/130 650 200 54" x 8" x 47" 24.6" x 20.2" x 10.6" 6" 9.4/4.7 50/3.4 346/1309 58/219
SUP4061008B11 6/130 780 240 60" x 10" x 51" 24.6" x 20.2" x 10.6" 8" 11.2/5.6 50/3.4 480/1816 80/302
SUP4071008B11 7/130 910 280 60" x 10" x 51" 24.6" x 20.2" x 10.6" 8" 13.3/6.5 50/3.4 564/2134 94/355
SUP4071208B11 7/130 910 280 62" x 12" x 51" 24.6" x 20.2" x 10.6" 8" 13.3/6.5 50/3.4 648/2452 108/408
SUP4081208B11 8/130 1,040 320 62" x 12" x 51" 30.5" x 24.1" x 12.6" 8" 15.0/7.5 50/3.4 763/2888 127/480
ONLY AVAILABLE IN 240 VAC
SUP6010604B11 1/320 320 98 75" x 6" x 71" 24.6" x 20.2" x 10.6" 4" — 50/3.4 165/624 27/102
SUP6020604B11 2/320 640 196 75" x 6" x 71" 24.6" x 20.2" x 10.6" 4" — 50/3.4 276/1044 46/174
SUP6030604B11 3/320 960 294 75" x 6" x 71" 24.6" x 20.2" x 10.6" 4" — 50/3.4 392/1483 65/246
SUP6030806B11 3/320 960 294 77" x 8" x 71" 24.6" x 20.2" x 10.6" 6" — 50/3.4 587/2222 98/370
SUP6040806B11 4/320 1,280 392 77" x 8" x 71" 24.6" x 20.2" x 10.6" 6" — 50/3.4 744/2816 124/469
SUP6050806B11 5/320 1,600 490 77" x 8" x 71" 24.6" x 20.2" x 10.6" 6" — 50/3.4 848/3210 141/533
SUP6061008B11 6/320 1,920 588 79" x 10" x 71" 30.5" x 24.1" x 12.6" 8" — 50/3.4 1,198/4534 200/757
SUP6071008B11 7/320 2,240 686 79" x 10" x 71" 30.5" x 24.1" x 12.6" 8" — 50/3.4 1,405/5318 234/885
SUP6071208B11 7/320 2,240 686 81" x 12" x 71" 30.5" x 24.1" x 12.6" 8" — 50/3.4 1,611/6098 268/1014
SUP6081208B11 8/320 2,560 784 81" x 12" x 71" 30.5" x 24.1" x 12.6" 8" — 50/3.4 1,839/6961 306/1158
*UV Vessel Dimensions: A = Length of UV Vessel, B = Diameter of UV Vessel, C = Clearance needed for Quartz Sleeve Removal
**Calculated using UVT factors of 90% transmittance and UV lamps at the end of their useful lamp life.
Note: All models are weather-tight and 508A UL Listed.
2395 APOPKA BLVD., APOPKA, FL 32703    407.886.3939    PentairAES.com